
Bus Route # 83 for 2024-2025
Updated August 26/24

AM PM
Partridge/King Dr 07:35 West Bench 02:55
N. Naramata/Smethurst Rd 07:38 Sandstone Dr 02:58
Creek Park 07:39 Tyrone Pl 03:01
Naramata/Arawana Rd 07:40 Ponderosa Pl 03:02
Naramata/Aikins Loop 07:41 Westhills Cres 03:10
Naramata/Hyde Rd 07:43 Westhill/Sage Rd 03:12
Naramata/Pearson Rd 07:44 Peach Rock Rd 03:17
Naramata/Gawne Rd 07:45 Lilac Ln 03:18
Naramata/Fleet Rd 07:47 Lower Band Hall 03:19
Three Mile Rd (Winery) 07:48 KVR 3;29
Naramata/Todd Rd (T. stop) 07:49 Pen Hi 03:32
Naramata/Evans Rd 07:50 Uplands 03:35
Township 7 07:51 190 Middle Bench Rd 03:37
190 Middle Bench Rd 07:52 Township 7 03:39
Uplands 07:54 Naramata/Evans Rd 03:40
Pen Hi  08:00 Naramata/Todd Rd 03:41
Lower Band Hall 08:07 Three Mile Rd (mailboxes) 03:43
Lilac Ln 08:07 Naramata/Fleet Rd 03:44
Peach Rock Rd 08:08 Naramata/Gawne Rd 03:48
Westhills/Sage Rd 08:12 Naramata/Hyde Rd 03:49
Sage Rd turnaround 08:15 Naramata/Aikins Loop 03:50
389 Sage Rd 08:16 Naramata/Arawana Rd 03:51
Westhill Cres 08:21 Creek Park (T. stop) 03:52
Sandstone Dr 08:24 N. Naramata/Smethurst 03:53
Tyrone Pl 08:29 Partridge/King Dr 03:54
Ponderosa Pl 08:31
West Bench 08:40


	sb83

